Startn.

17
22
27
18
44
47
63
64
76
77
82

100

135

204

211

276

365

612

712

808

912

919

~

13
23
26
36
57
73
90
91
93
94
99
107
115
181
194
223
226
249
281
303
693
794
818
928

Fam.Name

KORNBERGER
MULLNER
ACKERL
FEIMUTH
LACKNER
DUR
SCHUSCHOU
FALLY
LEITNER
TARMANN
PUCHNER
DUR
SCHAFER
ARTNER
KOWALD
REBERNIG
KINZ
OTZLINGER
THALHAMMER
TRETNJAK
EDLINGER
SADNIK

SCHMIDLEITNER
MICHEL
SCHMIDT
LEHNER
SCHEYER
GRAF
AUFNER
DUCHINSKI
KOINER
HOLZL

HOLZL
STEINER
STROHMER
HUBER

RIEDL

MAYR
KRASCHITZER
PRUWASSER
WILK
KULMER
HOLPER
REBERNIG
TEUFL
WINKEL
EHRENHOFER
STEIRER
JONAS

Jahresnennungen MX OM 2024 (Stand 28.05. 17:00)

Name

Michael
Raphael
Ben

Felix
Manuel
Julien
Luca

Jan

Elias
Bruno
Philip
Davi
Florian
Luca
Elias
Sebastian
Nico

Paul Lukas
Karl

Jan
Christoph
Fabio

Moritz
Marc
Oliver
Jurgen
Peter
Maximilian
Manuel
David
Alexander
Luca
Nico
Elias
Tobias
Luis

Elias
Matthias
Niklas
Julian
Marvin
Marc
Elias
Leon
Felix
Lauritz
Elias
Kilian
Noah

Bewerber

HSV Wels

NURSCH GEORGMECH TEAM
Schruf Racing Team
TARCO Racing Team
MCV Oberdorf
derselbe

TARCO Racing Team
Team Damianik

MX Devils

TARCO Racing Team
derselbe

derselbe

derselbe

derselbe

Austria Suspension Racing Team by Motorrad Waldmann
derselbe

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

DM Racing Team
HSV Ried

derselbe

OM 125 Junioren 2024

HSV Ried

KTM Wimmer - HTS Team
HSV Wels

HSV Wels

Austria Suspension Racing Team by Motorrad Waldmann
Team auner

DM RACING TEAM

derselbe

NURSCH GEORGMECH TEAM
MXStore.at

MXStore.at

Schruf Racing Team

derselbe

Team KTM Kaudela Motorsport
derselbe

MCC Behamberg

derselbe

derselbe

Team auner

derselbe

derselbe

derselbe

2-Rad Unterberger GmbH
HSV Ried

Yamaha Austria Offroad Team
MSC Kronast

Bdsld. Marke
OM 85 Jugend 2024

00 GASGAS
NO ™
NO KTM
K KTM
B KTM
Vibg Yamaha
K KTM
Stmk Kawasaki
B Yamaha
K KTM
NO Husqvarna
Vibg Yamaha
00 Husqvarna
B Husqvarna
Stmk GASGAS
K KTM
00 GASGAS
00 GASGAS
00 Husqvarna
Stmk KTM
00 GasGas
K GASGAS
(e]6} Husqvarna
S KTM
00 Husqvarna
00 Fantic
T GASGAS
Stmk KTM
NO KTM
NO KTM
Stmk ™
Stmk GASGAS
Stmk GASGAS
Stmk KTM
NO KTM
NO KTM
Stmk KTM
00 KTM
Stmk GASGAS
00 Yamaha
Stmk Fantic
Stmk KTM
B Husqvarna
K KTM
S KTM
S GasGas
B Yamaha
00 GASGAS
00 GASGAS

HSV Ried



Startn.

16
23
25
51
74
84
85
92
98
129
175
212
285
319
347
372
442
748
824
917
991

14
20
22
76
80
96
99
110
199
252
428
511
531
766
777
909

Fam.Name

SCHUTZ
DIEMINGER
KAINZ

SCHUTZ
LACKNER
DOLLER
HINTERMULLER
WINDHABER
MAXWALD
STOCKINGER
NEUHOFER
HARTL
STUMPTNER
HALMETSCHLAGER
FICHTINGER
ZEINTL

KLEIN
BREITFUSS
WINKELMAYER
WINDHABER
KRIMBACHER
LEITNER
SALZER

KRATZER
BODNER

SEYR
MITTERBACHER
RAUCHENECKER
RAMMEL
NIEWIADOMSKY
WOLF
JEROTUEVIC
MAYR
BERMANSCHLAGER
WIMMER
LEITGEB
HELLRIGL
SANDNER
MAYRHOFER
NEURAUTER

Name

Dominik
Florian
Patrick
Gabriel
Michael
Max
Christoph
Markus
Christoph
Lukas
Paul
Maximilian
Matthias
Niko
Michael
Christoph
Johannes
Simon
Matthaus
Roman
Marcel
Benedikt
Marvin

Michael
Markus
Paul
Nico
Pascal
Markus
Maximilian
Thomas
Michael
Daniel
Manuel
Patrick
Valentin
Florian
Michael
Sven
Lukas

Bdsld.

NO
NO

K

NO

B

NO
00
Stmk
06
NO
06
06
06
NO
NO
00
06
Stmk
NO
Stmk
T
Stmk
06

Marke

Bewerber

OM MX2 2024

Husqvarna
GASGAS
GASGAS
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
KTM
GASGAS
KTM

KTM
Fantic
KTM
Fantic
Fantic
Fantic

Team Damianik

MSC Seitenstetten

Schruf Racing Team

TEAM DAMIANIK

DM RACING TEAM

derselbe

MCC Behamberg

Benzinbrider Racing Team

MSV Schwanenstadt

MSC Seitenstetten

HSV Wels

derselbe

derselbe

Austria Suspension Racing Team by Motorrad Waldmann
UMCT Langenlois

HSV Ried

MCC Behamberg

Schruf Racing Team

MSC Burgenland

Benzinbrider Racing Team

derselbe

Team Leitner Racing KS Performance
Austria Suspension Racing Team by Motorrad Waldmann

OM MX OPEN 2024

Stmk
K

00

K

00
NO
Bayern
NO

B

00
00
00
B

T

00
00
T

Honda
KTM

KTM
Fantic
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Fantic
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
GASGAS

Dimoco Europe Racing Team
derselbe

derselbe

Team Leitner Racing KS Performance
Team auner

Schruf Racing Team

derselbe

NURSCH GEORGMECH TEAM
derselbe

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

MSC Imbach MX Racing Team
MSC Burgenland

derselbe

KTM Wimmer - HTS Team
MSC Seitenstetten

Schruf Racing Team



